FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Official Practice 19-Jun-22 09:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:47:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 55.904 +2.319 9:58:01.438 (16) Airil llham
(14) Qabil Irfan 11 54.116 +0.531 9:58:55.554 1 1:13.522 +18.777 9:49:30.300
1 1:23.156 +31.188 9:49:29.023 12 53.961 +0.376 9:59:49.515 2 1:03.834 +9.089 9:50:34.134
2 1:03.918 +11.950 9:50:32.941 13 57.624 +4.039 10:00:47.139 3 56.241 +1.496 9:51:30.375
3 53.198 +1.230 9:51:26.139 14 55.858 +2.273 10:01:42.997 4 56.025 +1.280 9:52:26.400
4 52.237 +0.269 9:52:18.376 15 53.751 +0.166 10:02:36.748 5 56.590 +1.845 9:53:22.990
5 52.230 +0.262 9:53:10.606 16 53.644 +0.059 10:03:30.392 6 56.945 +2.200 9:54:19.935
6 52.635 +0.667 9:54:03.241 7 55.674 +0.929 9:55:15.609
7 51.968 9:54:55.209 (24) Akif Abdullah 8 54.745 9:56:10.354
8 52.749 +0.781 9:55:47.958 1 1:26.228 +32.574 9:49:46.915 9 58.513 +3.768 9:57:08.867
9 52.353 +0.385 9:56:40.311 2 1:01.122 +7.468 9:50:48.037 10 59.390 +4.645 9:58:08.257
10 1:00.390 +8.422 9:57:40.701 3 55.901 +2.247 9:51:43.938 11 56.501 +1.756 9:59:04.758
11 54.186 +2.218 9:58:34.887 4 55.797 +2.143 9:52:39.735 12 55.366 +0.621 10:00:00.124
12 53.482 +1.514 9:59:28.369 5 54.507 +0.853 9:53:34.242 13 56.821 +2.076 10:00:56.945
13 53.391 +1.423 10:00:21.760 6 56.603 +2.949 9:54:30.845 14 56.636 +1.891 10:01:53.581
14 54.930 +2.962 10:01:16.690 7 54.528 +0.874 9:55:25.373 15 55.904 +1.159 10:02:49.485
15 55.269 +3.301 10:02:11.959 8 53.654 9:56:19.027
16 53.910 +1.942 10:03:05.869 9 1:19.091 +25.437 9:57:38.118 (21) Sharf Muhriz
10 54.740 +1.086 9:58:32.858 1 1:09.038 +14.118 9:49:01.865
(26) Adi Putra 11 54.376 +0.722 9:59:27.234 2 59.855 +4.935 9:50:01.720
1 1:18.496 +25.241 9:49:29.453 12 54.098 +0.444 10:00:21.332 3 56.786 +1.866 9:50:58.506
2 1:03.827 +10.572 9:50:33.280 13 54.961 +1.307 10:01:16.293 4 58.488 +3.568 9:51:56.994
3 54.280 +1.025 9:51:27.560 14 55.296 +1.642 10:02:11.589 5 57.672 +2.752 9:52:54.666
4 53.362 +0.107 9:52:20.922 15 53.854 +0.200 10:03:05.443 6 56.074 +1.154 9:53:50.740
5 53.286 +0.031 9:53:14.208 7 55.388 +0.468 9:54:46.128
6 55.351 +2.096 9:54:09.559 (20) Shah Putra 8 55.205 +0.285 9:55:41.333
7 55.647 +2.392 9:55:05.206 1 1:05.825 +11.985 9:48:46.947 9 54.920 9:56:36.253
8 53.726 +0.471 9:55:58.932 2 1:00.986 +7.146 9:49:47.933 10 2:32.414 +1:37.494 9:59:08.667
9 53.319 +0.064 9:56:52.251 3 59.308 +5.468 9:50:47.241
10 55.524 +2.269 9:57:47.775 4 56.378 +2.538 9:51:43.619 (23) Farhan Nagib
1 55.265 +2.010 9:58:43.040 5 55.273 +1.433 9:52:38.892 1 1:09.009 +14.074 9:48:46.572
12 53.620 +0.365 9:59:36.660 6 55.184 +1.344 9:53:34.076 2 1:00.957 +6.022 9:49:47.529
13 53.255 10:00:29.915 7 56.918 +3.078 9:54:30.994 3 59.757 +4.822 9:50:47.286
14 55.751 +2.496 10:01:25.666 8 54.685 +0.845 9:55:25.679 4 56.166 +1.231 9:51:43.452
15 56.752 +3.497 10:02:22.418 9 53.840 9:56:19.519 5 55.188 +0.253 9:52:38.640
16 53.953 +0.698 10:03:16.371 10 54.339 +0.499 9:57:13.858 6 55.267 +0.332 9:53:33.907
11 56.108 +2.268 9:58:09.966 7 56.745 +1.810 9:54:30.652
(27) Fareeq Faizal 12 56.667 +2.827 9:59:06.633 8 55.200 +0.265 9:55:25.852
1 1:15.739 +22.259 9:49:29.697 13 55.494 +1.654 10:00:02.127 9 54.935 9:56:20.787
2 1:04.278 +10.798 9:50:33.975 14 54.919 +1.079 10:00:57.046 10 55.362 +0.427 9:57:16.149
3 55.518 +2.038 9:51:29.493 15 56.699 +2.859 10:01:53.745 1 55.481 +0.546 9:58:11.630
4 56.795 +3.315 9:52:26.288 16 55.924 +2.084 10:02:49.669 12 57.544 +2.609 9:59:09.174
5 56.614 +3.134 9:53:22.902
6 56.408 +2.928 9:54:19.310 (18) Adam Danial (19) Nuzzul Ady
7 55.413 +1.933 9:55:14.723 1 1:11.374 +17.474 9:49:12.335 1 1:10.837 +15.825 9:48:57.349
8 54.933 +1.453 9:56:09.656 2 57.715 +3.815 9:50:10.050 2 1:00.735 +5.723 9:49:58.084
9 58.412 +4.932 9:57:08.068 3 58.623 +4.723 9:51:08.673 3 56.411 +1.399 9:50:54.495
10 54.351 +0.871 9:58:02.419 4 57.647 +3.747 9:52:06.320 4 55.506 +0.494 9:51:50.001
11 54.026 +0.546 9:58:56.445 5 54.737 +0.837 9:53:01.057 5 55.556 +0.544 9:52:45.557
12 53.480 9:59:49.925 6 55.595 +1.695 9:53:56.652 6 55.315 +0.303 9:53:40.872
7 55.204 +1.304 9:54:51.856 7 55.012 9:54:35.884
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 8 54.606 +0.706 9:55:46.462 8 55.361 +0.349 9:55:31.245
1 1:09.787 +16.202 9:49:33.119 9 54.516 +0.616 9:56:40.978 9 56.183 +1.171 9:56:27.428
2 1:02.073 +8.488 9:50:35.192 10 56.887 +2.987 9:57:37.865 10 57.172 +2.160 9:57:24.600
3 58.876 +5.291 9:51:34.068 1" 54.852 +0.952 9:58:32.717 11 56.768 +1.756 9:58:21.368
4 55.607 +2.022 9:52:29.675 12 54.802 +0.902 9:569:27.519 12 58.418 +3.406 9:59:19.786
5 53.585 9:53:23.260 13 54.123 +0.223 10:00:21.642 13 56.322 +1.310 10:00:16.108
6 56.285 +2.700 9:54:19.545 14 54.855 +0.955 10:01:16.497 14 56.386 +1.374 10:01:12.494
7 54.133 +0.548 9:55:13.678 15 55.378 +1.478 10:02:11.875 15 56.740 +1.728 10:02:09.234
8 55.598 +2.013 9:56:09.276 16 53.900 10:03:05.775 16 56.091 +1.079 10:03:05.325
9 56.258 +2.673 9:57:05.534
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
Official Practice 19-Jun-22 09:40 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:47:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) lkram Dani 9 59.480 +0.006 9:57:08.462
1 1:11.477 +15.491 9:49:01.187 10 59.487 +0.013 9:58:07.949
2 1:01.997 +6.011 9:50:03.184 1 1:01.394 +1.920 9:59:09.343
3 57.893 +1.907 9:51:01.077 12 1:06.164 +6.690 10:00:15.507
4 59.322 +3.336 9:52:00.399 13 1:00.684 +1.210 10:01:16.191
5 58.231 +2.245 9:52:58.630 14 1:00.634 +1.160 10:02:16.825
6 57.128 +1.142 9:53:55.758 15 59.474 10:03:16.299
7 57.505 +1.519 9:54:53.263
8 56.661 +0.675 9:55:49.924
9 56.669 +0.683 9:56:46.593
10 57.468 +1.482 9:57:44.061
1 56.349 +0.363 9:58:40.410
12 55.990 +0.004 9:59:36.400
13 55.986 10:00:32.386
14 56.258 +0.272 10:01:28.644
15 57.295 +1.309 10:02:25.939
16 58.468 +2.482 10:03:24.407

(22) Danish Al-Hageem

1 1:16.309 +19.742 9:49:11.923
2 1:02.082 +5.515 9:50:14.005
3 58.957 +2.390 9:51:12.962
4 57.582 +1.015 9:52:10.544
5 58.854 +2.287 9:53:09.398
6 1:00.120 +3.553 9:54:09.518
7 1:00.144 +3.577 9:55:09.662
8 59.478 +2.911 9:56:09.140
9 59.569 +3.002 9:57:08.709
10 59.666 +3.099 9:58:08.375
1 58.052 +1.485 9:59:06.427
12 56.567 10:00:02.994
13 57.093 +0.526 10:01:00.087
14 57.677 +1.110 10:01:57.764
15 57.468 +0.901 10:02:55.232

(15) Hazig Naufal

1 1:22.786 +24.555 9:49:30.036
2 1:04.747 +6.516 9:50:34.783
3 59.217 +0.986 9:51:34.000
4 59.370 +1.139 9:52:33.370
5 58.736 +0.505 9:53:32.106
6 58.627 +0.396 9:54:30.733
7 58.231 9:55:28.964
8 58.341 +0.110 9:56:27.305
9 59.738 +1.507 9:57:27.043
10 59.965 +1.734 9:58:27.008
1 59.628 +1.397 9:59:26.636
12 59.391 +1.160 10:00:26.027
13 59.782 +1.551 10:01:25.809
14 1:00.036 +1.805 10:02:25.845
15 58.869 +0.638 10:03:24.714
(25) Irfan Zafri
1 1:07.881 +8.407 9:49:04.888
2 1:02.170 +2.696 9:50:07.058
3 1:01.291 +1.817 9:51:08.349
4 1:00.490 +1.016 9:52:08.839
5 1:00.384 +0.910 9:53:09.223
6 1:00.130 +0.656 9:54:09.353
7 1:00.049 +0.575 9:55:09.402
8 59.580 +0.106 9:56:08.982
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